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Grades

Ragsdale , Reid Elizabeth 414286

School Pd Rot Course # Course Teacher Ex Unx Tardy Q1 Q2 S1 Exam S1 Q3 Q4 S2 Exam S2 FY Credits
Lake
Highlands
High
School

01 A 6011 Span 3
Adv

Garcia, E 1 2 1 100%
100

98%
98

95% 95 98%
98

100%
100

100%
100

100%
100

100%
100

99%
99

1.0

Lake
Highlands
High
School

02 B CT7222 Bus Info
Mgt 1

Matthews, J 1 0 0 100%
100

100%
100

100%
100

100%
100

100%
100

100%
100

100%
100

100%
100

100%
100

1.0

Lake
Highlands
High
School

03 A 1119G GT Eng 1
Adv

Strieber, M 1 2 0 100%
100

99%
99

100%
100

100%
100

100%
100

98%
98

EX 99%
99

100%
100

1.0

Lake
Highlands
High
School

04 B 4006 Biology
Adv

Lee, C 1 0 0 100%
100

100%
100

100%
100

100%
100

100%
100

99%
99

100%
100

100%
100

100%
100

1.0

Lake
Highlands
High
School

05 PE5142 Basket G 9
Fall

Meiklejohn,
K

0 0 0 100%
100

100%
100

100%
100

100%
100

0.5

Lake
Highlands
High
School

05 A PE5242 Basket G 9
Spr

Meiklejohn,
K

1 0 0 100%
100

100%
100

100%
100

100%
100

0.5

Lake
Highlands
High
School

05 PE5242 Basket G 9
Spr

Meiklejohn,
K

0 0 0 0

Lake
Highlands
High
School

06 B 2106G GT AP
Human
Geography

Chesal, E 1 0 0 99%
99

99%
99

EX 99%
99

99%
99

0.5

Lake
Highlands
High
School

07 A 3014 Alg 2 Adv Lee, J 1 0 0 100%
100

100%
100

97% 97 99%
99

99%
99

99%
99

98% 98 99%
99

99%
99

1.0

Lake
Highlands
High
School

08 2106G GT AP
Human
Geography

Chesal, E 0 0 0 100%
100

99%
99

98% 98 99%
99

0.5

Lake
Highlands
High
School

08 B PE5270 Track G 9
Spr

Miller, A 1 0 0 100%
100

100%
100

100%
100

100%
100

0.5

Lake
Highlands
High
School

11 AB 9079 Advisory
9

Rivera, R 3 3 0 NG NG NG NG 0
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